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Salon China 
 

Awards Theme A) Woman 
 

Salon Gold  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Freedom 
Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Gazing Intently 
Salon HM  -  ANASTASIA BARMINA ,  Russian Federation ,  Passion 
Salon HM  -  Anastasia Kartushina ,  Russian Federation ,  Anastasia 
Salon HM  -  Anna Alimpieva ,  Finland ,  Juliana look 
Salon HM  -  David Webr ,  Czech Republic ,  Skye Edwards V 
Salon HM  -  Ekaterina Sigat ,  Russian Federation ,  mermaid 
Salon HM  -  Elena Donskaya ,  Russian Federation ,  Reflection 
Salon HM  -  Elena Kalikova ,  Russian Federation ,  Natalia in red 
Salon HM  -  Elena Mikhailova ,  Russian Federation ,  The princess 
Salon HM  -  Frank Callens ,  Belgium ,  Queen Viktoria 
Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Soft kiss 
Salon HM  -  Lukáš Kolerus ,  Czech Republic ,  Hair 
Salon HM  -  Maria Avanesova ,  Russian Federation ,  The girl and the rose 
Salon HM  -  Marina Shigapova ,  Russian Federation ,  Waiting 
Salon HM  -  Nyurgustanna Druzhkova ,  Russian Federation ,  Beauty fortitude 
Salon HM  -  Olga Kazakova ,  Russian Federation ,  Weightlessness 
Salon HM  -  Severs Luc ,  Belgium ,  The Warrior 
Salon HM  -  Svetlana Korneliuk ,  Russian Federation ,  Madonna in a Shawl 
 
 
 
Awards Theme B) Nudes 
 

Salon Gold  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Paper Portrait 2 
Salon HM  -  Abhijnan Patra ,  India ,  Every Shadow Tells A Story 
Salon HM  -  Aleksey Puchkovskiy ,  Russian Federation ,  Mirage 
Salon HM  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  chess queen 
Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Lusiano_23 
Salon HM  -  Boštjan Banfi ,  Slovenia ,  Energy 
Salon HM  -  Chris Whitty ,  England ,  Tanya on piano 
Salon HM  -  DMITRIY CHUHLEBOV ,  Russian Federation ,  svechi 
Salon HM  -  Gejza Kolesár ,  Slovakia ,  Black or white 
Salon HM  -  Juliya Shestopalova ,  Russian Federation ,  Portrait of Eve 
Salon HM  -  Kiss Piusz ,  Hungary ,  Distortion 
Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Between two tunes 
Salon HM  -  Mihail Damyanov ,  Bulgaria ,  Dreamy 
Salon HM  -  Niklaus Fringeli ,  Switzerland ,  Exposed and Forgotten_color 



Salon HM  -  Nikolai Grishin ,  Russian Federation ,  Inna 
Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Wheel 
Salon HM  -  Seamus Byrne ,  Ireland ,  Autumn nude 
Salon HM  -  Tamas Fekete ,  Hungary ,  Silence of Night 
Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  Goddess 
 
 
 
Awards Theme C) Portrait 
 

Salon Gold  -  Aksinya Lysenkova ,  Russian Federation ,  Softness 
Salon HM  -  ALEKSANDR EFISKO ,  Russian Federation ,  Ksenia 
Salon HM  -  Anna Alimpieva ,  Finland ,  Lily 
Salon HM  -  Diana Trillo ,  Spain ,  Man Portrait 
Salon HM  -  Elena Donskaya ,  Russian Federation ,  with lens 
Salon HM  -  Elena Mikhailova ,  Russian Federation ,  Anna 
Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Danube 
Salon HM  -  Elzbieta Wenda ,  Poland ,  Lady with a fish 
Salon HM  -  Juliya Shestopalova ,  Russian Federation ,  A look from the shadows 
Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  In a web of triangles 
Salon HM  -  Nina Glushinskaya ,  Russian Federation ,  lady 
Salon HM  -  Olga Kazakova ,  Russian Federation ,  Doves 
Salon HM  -  paolo stuppazzoni ,  Italy ,  frate pomposa 
Salon HM  -  Ronald Jarvis ,  England ,  Diamonds 
Salon HM  -  Seamus Byrne ,  Ireland ,  Lady with flowers 
Salon HM  -  Severs Luc ,  Belgium ,  Le regard de la guerriere 
Salon HM  -  Stephen Kangisser ,  South Africa ,  Fraser 
Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  A glowing woman 
Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  The life of one 
 
 
 
Awards Theme D) Street life 
 

Salon Gold  -  Stephen Kangisser ,  South Africa ,  Old City of Mumbai 
Salon HM  -  Andreas L Andreou ,  Cyprus ,  Street Seller 
Salon HM  -  CHIDI CHEN ,  USA ,  Night Market 
Salon HM  -  DMITRIY CHUHLEBOV ,  Russian Federation ,  Shadows of the past 
Salon HM  -  Elena Vtorushina ,  Russian Federation ,  Street work 
Salon HM  -  Herve Wagner ,  France ,  Allo 
Salon HM  -  Liudmila Kovaleva ,  Russian Federation ,  I can do it 
Salon HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Die Kartoffelfuhr 
Salon HM  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Urban Pause 1 
Salon HM  -  Olga Kazakova ,  Russian Federation ,  Old town 
Salon HM  -  paolo stuppazzoni ,  Italy ,  pavarotti ci guarda 
Salon HM  -  Pera Nikolic ,  Serbia ,  Little joys. 
Salon HM  -  PETROS ZERVOS ,  Greece ,  CYCLIST 



Salon HM  -  Rolf Sylta ,  Norway ,  Sleeping in traffic2 
Salon HM  -  SANGHAMITRA SARKAR ,  India ,  Define the gravity together 
Salon HM  -  Sebastian Kuczynski ,  Poland ,  Glass in NY 
Salon HM  -  Tamas Fekete ,  Hungary ,  In Barcelona Alone 
Salon HM  -  Yasemin Aksit ,  Turkey ,  Cats in the Snow 
Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Go home on Spring Festival 
 
 
 
Awards Theme E) Landscape 
 

Salon Gold  -  paolo stuppazzoni ,  Italy ,  le luci di castelluccio 
Salon HM  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Lake dombay 
Salon HM  -  Elena Vtorushina ,  Russian Federation ,  Aurora 
Salon HM  -  Frank Callens ,  Belgium ,  Thirteen 
Salon HM  -  Gordon Dryden ,  England ,  Maelifell 
Salon HM  -  hadzi Miodrag Miladinovic ,  Serbia ,  Kamen i more 
Salon HM  -  Herve Wagner ,  France ,  Ciel et bateau 
Salon HM  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  kral uprostred lesa 
Salon HM  -  Jo Ward ,  Australia ,  Painted Desert #1 
Salon HM  -  László Göndör ,  Hungary ,  Shapes 
Salon HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Gigant Causeway 
Salon HM  -  Oleg Grachev ,  Russian Federation ,  Fragile ice 
Salon HM  -  Rik Van Weerdt ,  Belgium ,  Pineapple threes 
Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Poppy Field 
Salon HM  -  Sebastian Kuczynski ,  Poland ,  Mixed forest on winter 2 
Salon HM  -  Svetlana Korneliuk ,  Russian Federation ,  Winter sunset in the forest 
Salon HM  -  Wolfgang Habringer ,  Austria ,  Reflection 13 
Salon HM  -  Yifan Ding ,  China ,  Waves of road 
Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Yunwu mountain 
 
 
 
Awards Theme F) Nature 
 
Salon Gold  -  Norman Johnson ,  USA ,  Staying Close to Mom 
Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  The three masketeers 
Salon HM  -  Anand Nirgude ,  India ,  4019 Long Tailed Sylph 
Salon HM  -  Catherine Murschel ,  France ,  Acrobatic 
Salon HM  -  Elena Vtorushina ,  Russian Federation ,  Beauty Shikotan 
Salon HM  -  Ernoe Dr. Barsi ,  Hungary ,  Mating Kestrels 
Salon HM  -  Jo Ward ,  Australia ,  Fishing White-faced Heron 
Salon HM  -  László Göndör ,  Hungary ,  Monkeys' friendship 
Salon HM  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  dancing duck 
Salon HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Melkstation 
Salon HM  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Lonely 
Salon HM  -  Michaela Vondruska ,  Austria ,  Bärenmutter 



Salon HM  -  MIHEE EO ,  South Korea ,  Eagle and fox 4 
Salon HM  -  Olga Sizova ,  Russian Federation ,  Sudden snowfall 
Salon HM  -  SATHYANARAYANA C R ,  India ,  CHEETAH HUNT 
Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  Reflected Beauty 
Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  Musician 
Salon HM  -  Wolfgang Habringer ,  Austria ,  Kreuzspinne 74 
Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Good meal 
 
 
 
Awards Theme G) Open Color 
 

IAAP Gold  -  Elena Borodina ,  Russian Federation ,  Multiplicity 
IAAP Silver  -  Elena Donskaya ,  Russian Federation ,  yellow vibes 
IAAP Bronze  -  SANGHAMITRA SARKAR ,  India ,  Krishnas with colours 
Salon Gold  -  Kiss Piusz ,  Hungary ,  Silent line 
IAAP Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  strawberry 
IAAP Diploma  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  malachite 
IAAP Diploma  -  Frank Callens ,  Belgium ,  Celtic Moonlight 
IAAP Diploma  -  Luisma Barrio ,  Spain ,  SUBIENDO 
IAAP Diploma  -  Martin Duggan ,  Ireland ,  Mia and the mask 
IAAP Diploma  -  Seamus Byrne ,  Ireland ,  morning light 
Salon HM  -  Abhijnan Patra ,  India ,  Goddess of Life 
Salon HM  -  Aksinya Lysenkova ,  Russian Federation ,  Friends 
Salon HM  -  Aleksey Puchkovskiy ,  Russian Federation ,  The dreamer 
Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  At the football pitch 
Salon HM  -  Anastasia Kartushina ,  Russian Federation ,  Vera 
Salon HM  -  Anastasiia Golubeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Portrait of Arina 
Salon HM  -  Andreas L Andreou ,  Cyprus ,  Spring Hands 
Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  TRIATHLET_1211 
Salon HM  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Ekaterina-2 
Salon HM  -  Claudio Palermo ,  Italy ,  The unespected 
Salon HM  -  Elena Budanova ,  Russian Federation ,  Aleksandra 
Salon HM  -  Elena Kalikova ,  Russian Federation ,  Family ties 
Salon HM  -  Elena Mikhailova ,  Russian Federation ,  Dance everywhere 
Salon HM  -  Lukáš Kolerus ,  Czech Republic ,  Vlasy.. 
Salon HM  -  Niklaus Fringeli ,  Switzerland ,  Emily_24_3_color 
Salon HM  -  Nina Glushinskaya ,  Russian Federation ,  sunflowers 
Salon HM  -  Oksana Makarova ,  Russian Federation ,  Peppers 
Salon HM  -  Olga Kazakova ,  Russian Federation ,  Vaska 
 
 
 
Awards Theme H) Open Monochrome 
 
Salon Gold  -  Aleksey Puchkovskiy ,  Russian Federation ,  Ira 
Salon HM  -  BARUN DEY ,  India ,  Maravillosa Evelina 2 



Salon HM  -  DMITRIY CHUHLEBOV ,  Russian Federation ,  Victoria 
Salon HM  -  Elena Gembach ,  Russian Federation ,  Two sisters 
Salon HM  -  Elena Mikhailova ,  Russian Federation ,  Peace 
Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Margo 
Salon HM  -  Marina Cherepanova ,  Russian Federation ,  The girl with the fan 
Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Der Fruehe 
Salon HM  -  Mihail Damyanov ,  Bulgaria ,  To the last station 
Salon HM  -  Norman Johnson ,  USA ,  Cubs on Looklout 
Salon HM  -  paolo stuppazzoni ,  Italy ,  er grinta in bn 
Salon HM  -  Pera Nikolic ,  Serbia ,  Hobody's Havana. 
Salon HM  -  Rik Van Weerdt ,  Belgium ,  Raven dancing 
Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  My love of my life 
Salon HM  -  Vanneuville Jacques ,  France ,  Etreinte3687 
Salon HM  -  Wolfgang Habringer ,  Austria ,  Kolonnade 02 
Salon HM  -  Yasemin Aksit ,  Turkey ,  Lonely man 
Salon HM  -  Yifan Ding ,  China ,  Pastoral Song beneath the Pagoda 
Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Care for 

 


